
           
      Page 1

FHA - Bus 29 PM class home
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:54 pm DISTANCE: 11.43
DRIVER NAME: PIXLER, CHUCK FINISH TIME: 03:23 pm NO STUDENTS...25
BUS NUMBER: 29 TOTAL TIME: 0:29 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:54 PM FALCON HEIGHTS ACADEMY   
   
2 3:04 PM SUMMERS LN & BARTLETT AVE (NE)   
   
3 3:06 PM SUMMERS LN & CLINTON AVE (SE)   
   
4 3:08 PM HILYARD AVE & CREST ST (NE)   
   
5 3:08 PM 3014 ALTAMONT DR   
   
6 3:09 PM ALTAMONT DR & LAVERNE AVE (SW)   
   
7 3:10 PM ALTAMONT DR & BRISTOL AVE (NW)   
   
8 3:11 PM ALTAMONT DR & BARRY AVE (NW)   
   
9 3:15 PM ALTAMONT DR & ANDERSON AVE (NW)   
   
10 3:16 PM ANDERSON AVE & BISBEE ST (SE)   
   
11 3:23 PM HENLEY COMPLEX   
           
  


